18
®
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.    www.niccomp.com     www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
19
®
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.    w.niccomp.      .lowESR.      .RFpassives.      .SMTmagnetics.
Surface Mount Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors NAWT Series
FEATURES

®
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.    .niccomp.      .lowESR.      .RFpassives.      .SMTmagnetics.
19
®
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.    www.niccomp.com     www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
NIC Part Number Cap.
(µF)
W.V.
(Vdc)
Dissipaton Factor
(Tan δ)
Max. Ripple Current (mA)
+105°C/120Hz
Load Life Hours
@ +105°C
NAWT220M6.3V4X6.1NBF 22
6.3
0.30 26 2,000
NAWT330M6.3V4X6.1NBF 33 0.30 29 2,000
NAWT470M6.3V5X6.1NBF 47 0.30 46 2,000
NAWT101M6.3V6.3X6.1NBF 100 0.30 71 2,000
NAWT221M6.3V6.3X8NBF 220 0.35 121 2,000
NAWT471M6.3V8X10.5LBF 470 0.35 210 2,000
NAWT102M6.3V10X10.5LBF 1000 0.35 485 2,000
NAWT330M10V5X6.1NBF 33
10
0.24 43 2,000
NAWT101M10V6.3X6.1NBF 100 0.24 71 2,000
NAWT331M10V8X10.5LBF 330 0.26 196 2,000
NAWT471M10V8X10.5LBF 470 0.26 210 2,000
NAWT471M10V10X10.5LBF 470 0.26 440 2,000
NAWT101M16V4X6.1NBF 100
16
0.20 28 2,000
NAWT220M16V5X6.1NBF 220 0.20 39 2,000
NAWT470M16V6.3X6.1NBF 47 0.20 70 2,000
NAWT101M16V6.3X8NBF 100 0.24 111 2,000
NAWT221M16V8X10.5LBF 220 0.24 185 2,000
NAWT331M16V8X10.5LBF 330 0.24 290 2,000
NAWT331M16V10X10.5LBF 330 0.24 440 2,000
NAWT471M16V8X10.5LBF 470 0.24 320 2,000
NAWT471M16V10X10.5LBF 470 0.24 460 2,000
NAWT330M25V6.3X6.1NBF 33
25
0.16 65 2,000
NAWT470M25V6.3X8NBF 47 0.18 79 2,000
NAWT101M25V8X10.5LBF 100 0.18 180 2,000
NAWT221M25V8X10.5LBF 220 0.18 320 2,000
NAWT221M25V10X10.5LBF 220 0.18 355 2,000
NAWT331M25V10X10.5LBF 330 0.18 450 2,000
NAWT471M25V10X10.5LBF 470 0.18 490 2,000
NAWT4R7M35V4X6.1NBF 4.7
35
0.14 15 2,000
NAWT100M35V5X6.1NBF 10 0.14 28 2,000
NAWT220M35V6.3X6.1NBF 22 0.14 55 2,000
NAWT330M35V6.3X8NBF 33 0.14 76 2,000
NAWT101M35V8X10.5LBF 100 0.14 180 2,000
NAWT101M35V10X10.5LBF 100 0.14 305 2,000
NAWT221M35V10X10.5LBF 220 0.14 450 2,000
NAWTR10M50V4X6.1NBF 0.1
50
0.12 1.0 2,000
NAWTR22M50V4X6.1NBF 0.22 0.12 2.6 2,000
NAWTR33M50V4X6.1NBF 0.33 0.12 3.2 2,000
NAWTR47M50V4X6.1NBF 0.47 0.12 4.0 2,000
NAWT1R0M50V4X6.1NBF 1.0 0.12 8.0 2,000
NAWT2R2M50V4X6.1NBF 2.2 0.12 11 2,000
NAWT3R3M50V4X6.1NBF 3.3 0.12 14 2,000
NAWT4R7M50V5X6.1NBF 4.7 0.12 19 2,000
NAWT100M50V6.3X6.1NBF 10 0.12 35 2,000
NAWT220M50V6.3X8NBF 22 0.12 67 2,000
NAWT330M50V8X10.5LBF 33 0.12 140 2,000
NAWT470M50V8X10.5LBF 47 0.12 167 2,000
NAWT470M50V10X10.5LBF 47 0.12 180 2,000
NAWT101M50V8X10.5LBF 100 0.12 230 2,000
STANDARD VALUES, CASE SIZES AND SPECIFICATIONS
Surface Mount Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors NAWT Series
Frequency 50/60Hz 120Hz 500Hz 1KHz 10KHz
0.1 ~ 1µF 0.5 1.00 1.20 1.30 1.50